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Associate Member Suppliers 

BUYER’S GUIDE 
listed by service category 

-Attorneys- 
 

Kaplan Saunders Valente & Beninati, 

LLP 

Charles Valente 

Phone:  (312) 755-5700 

FAX:  (312) 755-5720 
E-mail:  cvalente@kaplansaunders.com 
 

Law Offices of Rory K. McGinty, P.C. 

Rory McGinty 

Phone:  (630) 743-9907 

FAX:  (630) 743-9910 

E-mail:  lorkmpc@gmail.com 
 

Loewenstein & Smith P.C. 

Gary Smith 

Phone:  (217) 525-1199 

FAX:  (217) 522-6047 

E-mail:  lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 

McNamara & Evans 

Edward D. McNamara, Jr. 

Phone:  (217) 528-8476 

FAX:  (217) 528-8480 

E-mail:  mcnamara.evans@gmail.com 
 

Wessels Sherman, P.C. 

Nancy Joerg 

Phone:  (630) 377-1554 

FAX:  (630) 377-1653 

www.wesselssherman.com 

E-mail: najoerg@wesselssherman.com 

 

-Computer- 
 

EaseMaker Enterprises, Inc. 

Carol Raftree 

Phone:  (260) 444-4280 

E-mail:  easemaker@comcast.net 

 

-Containers & Boxes- 
 - Air cargo 
 - Collapsible 
▲ - Corrigated 

 - Storage/wooden 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc.  ▲  

Allen Sidor 

Phone:  (310) 631-1100 

FAX:  (310) 631-2235 

www.cds-usa.com 

E-mail:  asidor@cds-usa.com 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc.  ▲  

Brian Preusse 

E-mail:  bpreusse@cds-usa.com 

Jerry Serrata 

E-mail:  jserrata@cds-usa.com 

Phone:  (888) 795-0199 

FAX:  (847) 437-9335 

www.cds-usa.com 
 

Goodwillie, Gene, Inc.  ▲  

Doug Goodwillie 

Gary Vargyas 
E-mail:  gvargyas@genegoodwillie.com 

Phone:  (708) 345-3339 

FAX:  (708) 345-3395 
 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

▲  

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Pioneer Packaging, Inc.  ▲  
Dave Pierson 

Phone:  (847) 357-0010 

FAX:  (630) 227-1520 
E-mail:  dpierson@pioneerchicago.com 
 

Two Men and a Truck 

International ▲ 

Ron Lovejoy 

Phone:  (800) 345-1070 

FAX:  (800) 278-6114 

www.twomen.com 

E-mail:  tmtinform@aol.com 
 

U-Pack-It ▲  
Doug Brzezinski 

E-mail: DougB@shurwaymovers.com 

Eric Brzezinski 

E-mail: EricB@shurwaymovers.com 

Phone:  (847) 680-0848 
 

Victory Packaging  ▲  
John Rothrock 

Phone:  (636) 443-0777 

FAX:  (636) 443-0129 

E-mail:  jkrtherock@aol.com 

 

-Employee Benefits- 
 

Enroll 123 LLC 

Rhett Renken 

Phone:  (618) 521-2636 

www.enroll123.com 

E-mail:  rhett@enroll123.com 
 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 

Tom Fliege 

Phone:  (309) 690-9800 

FAX:  (309) 690-7828 

www.ajg.com 

E-mail:  Tom_Fliege@ajg.com 
 

H.J. Spier Co., Inc. 

R. Michael Leppert 

Phone:  (317) 815-2800 

FAX:  (317) 815-2857 

E-mail:  mleppert@hjspier.com 

 

-Equipment Leasing/

Rental-  
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Allen Sidor 

Phone:  (310) 631-1100 

FAX:  (310) 631-2235 

www.cds-usa.com 

E-mail:  asidor@cds-usa.com 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Brian Preusse 

E-mail:  bpreusse@cds-usa.com 

Jerry Serrata 

E-mail:  jserrata@cds-usa.com 

Phone:  (888) 795-0199 

FAX:  (847) 437-9335 

www.cds-usa.com 
 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Trans Advantage, Inc. 

Debbie Berger 

Phone:  (800) 325-3863 

FAX:  (636) 349-2728 

www.transadvantage.com 
E-mail:  debbie_berger@transadvantage.com 

 

-Executive Consulting 

Services- 
 

Bottom Line Solutions LLC 

Jim Bender 

Phone:  (847) 428-2971 

www.bottomlinesolutionsusa.com 
E-Mail:  jimbender@bottomlinesolutionsusa.com 

 

-Human Resources 

Platform- 
 

Wessels Sherman, P.C. 

Nancy Joerg 

Phone:  (630) 377-1554 

FAX:  (630) 377-1653 

www.wesselssherman.com 

E-mail:  najoerg@wesselssherman.com 

 

Insurance- 
 

Aegis Insurance Services, Inc. 

Barbara Stevens 

Phone:  (770) 360-5565 

FAX:  (770) 667-8348 

www.aegis-online.com 

E-mail:  bstevens@aegis-online.com 
 

Benes, Eugene, & Co., Inc. 

Eugene Benes 

Phone:  (630) 629-3000 

FAX:  (630) 629-3013 
E-mail:  insurance@eugenebenesco.com 
 

Dennis Reed Insurance Agency 

Dennis Reed 

Phone:  (847) 298-0100 

FAX:  (847) 298-0108 

E-mail:  dreed@Kingforman.com 
 

Enroll 123 LLC 

Rhett Renken 

Phone:  (618) 521-2636 

www.enroll123.com 

E-mail:  rhett@enroll123.com 
 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 

Tom Fliege 

Phone:  (309) 690-9800 

FAX:  (309) 690-7828 

www.ajg.com 

E-mail:  Tom_Fliege@ajg.com 
 

H.J. Spier Co., Inc. 

R. Michael Leppert 

Phone:  (317) 815-2800 

FAX:  (317) 815-2857 

E-mail:  mleppert@hjspier.com 
 

Lagestee Insurance Agency, Ltd. 

Bruce Wozny 

Randall Lagestee, VP 

Phone:  (708) 339-7330 

FAX:  (708) 339-1933 
E-mail:  bruce@lagesteeinsurance.com 
 

QBE The Americas 

Diane Curtiss 

Phone:  (217) 494-1422 

www.qbena.com 

E-mail:  diane.curtiss@us.qbe.com 
 

Southern Illinois Underwriters Agency 

Matt Rogier 

Phone:  (800) 648-3877 

FAX:  (618) 656-8528 

www.siua.com 

E-mail:  mrogier@siua.com 
 

The Horton Group 

Curt Emery 

Phone:  (800) 242-9028 ext. 4864 

FAX:  (414) 271-5578 

www.thehortongroup.com 
E-mail:  curt.emery@thehortongroup.com 
 

TransGuard Insurance Company of 

America, Inc. 

Crystal Andel 

Phone:  (630) 864-3565 

FAX:  (630) 864-3377 

www.transguard.com 
E-mail:  Crystal.Andel@iatinsurance.com 
 

USI Midwest Inc. 

Keith Bucholz 

Phone:  (312) 442-7269 

FAX:  (610) 362-8127 

www.usi.com 

E-mail:  keith.bucholz@usi.com 
 

Vanliner Insurance Co. 

Mike Lucas 

Phone:  (800) 325-3619 

FAX:  (636) 305-6977 

www.vanliner.com 
E-mail:  mike.lucas@vanliner.com 

 



 

 

 

Illinois Movers’ and Warehousemen’s Association 

Associate Member Suppliers BUYER’S GUIDE — June 28, 2019 — Page 3 

 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Paccar Financial Used Truck Center 

Dominic Mondo 

Phone:  (815) 341-0701 

www.paccarusedtrucks.com 
E-mail:  dominic.mondo@paccar.com 

 

Trans Advantage, Inc. 

Debbie Berger 

Phone:  (800) 325-3863 

FAX:  (636) 349-2728 

www.transadvantage.com 
E-mail:  debbie_berger@transadvantage.com 
 

TransChicago Truck Group 

Bryan Widerski 

Phone:  (630) 279-0600 

www.transchicago.com 

E-mail:  bwiderski@transchicago.com 
 

U.S. Truck Body 

Fred Volkman 

Phone:  (815) 672-3211 

FAX:  (815) 6721490 

www.ustruckbody.com 

E-mail:  sales@ustruckbody.com 

 

-Used Power 
Equipment- 

 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 

 

-Van Line- 
 

Arpin Van Lines, Inc. 

Kathleen Frazier 

Phone:  (800) 343-3500 

FAX:  (401) 823-5540 

www.arpin.com 

E-mail:  info@arpin.com 
 

Wheaton World Wide Moving/Bekins 

Van Lines 

Fred McBroom 

Phone:  (317) 558-0768 

FAX:  (317) 570-4650 

www.wheatonworldwide.com 
E-mail:  fred_mcbroom@wvlcorp.com 

 

-Van Pads- 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Allen Sidor 

Phone:  (310) 631-1100 

FAX:  (310) 631-2235 

www.cds-usa.com 

E-mail:  asidor@cds-usa.com 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Brian Preusse 

E-mail:  bpreusse@cds-usa.com 

Jerry Serrata 

E-mail:  jserrata@cds-usa.com 

Phone:  (888) 795-0199 

FAX:  (847) 437-9335 

www.cds-usa.com 
 

-Insurance Consulting- 
 

Move-Pak Consulting 

Carole Boettcher 

Phone:  (213) 760-7444 

www.movepakconsulting.com 

E-mail: carole@movepakconsulting.com 

 

-Interstate HHG Mover- 
Small Shipments 

 

Sterling Van Lines, Inc. 

Doug Brown 

Phone:  (323) 981-1440 

FAX:  (323) 981-1435 

www.sterlingvanlines.com 

E-mail:  doug@sterlingvanlines.com 

 

-Legal Services- 
 

Kaplan Saunders Valente & Beninati, 

LLP 

Charles Valente 

Phone:  (312) 755-5700 

FAX:  (312) 755-5720 
E-mail:  cvalente@kaplansaunders.com 
 

Law Offices of Rory K. McGinty, P.C. 

Rory McGinty 

Phone:  (630) 743-9907 

FAX:  (630) 473-9910 

E-mail:  lorkmpc@gmail.com 
 

Loewenstein & Smith P.C. 

Gary Smith 

Phone:  (217) 525-1199 

FAX:  (217) 522-6047 

E-mail:  lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 

McNamara & Evans 

Edward D. McNamara, Jr. 

Phone:  (217) 528-8476 

FAX:  (217) 528-8480 

E-mail:  mcnamara.evans@gmail.com 
 

Wessels Sherman, P.C. 

Nancy Joerg 

Phone:  (630) 377-1554 

FAX:  (630) 377-1653 

www.wesselssherman.com 

E-mail:  najoerg@wesselssherman.com 

 

-Moving/Warehouse 

Equipment & Supplies- 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Allen Sidor 

Phone:  (310) 631-1100 

FAX:  (310) 631-2235 

www.cds-usa.com 

E-mail:  asidor@cds-usa.com 
 

CDS Moving Equipment, Inc. 

Brian Preusse 

E-mail:  bpreusse@cds-usa.com 

Jerry Serrata 

E-mail:  jserrata@cds-usa.com 

Phone:  (888) 795-0199 

FAX:  (847) 437-9335 

www.cds-usa.com 
 

Goodwillie, Gene, Inc. 

Doug Goodwillie 

Gary Vargyas 
E-mail:  gvargyas@genegoodwillie.com 
Phone:  (708) 345-3339 

FAX:  (708) 345-3395 

 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Pioneer Packaging, Inc. 

Dave Pierson 

Phone:  (847) 357-0010 

FAX:  (630) 227-1520 
E-mail:  dpierson@pioneerchicago.com 
 

Trans Advantage, Inc. 

Debbie Berger 

Phone:  (800) 325-3863 

FAX:  (636) 349-2728 

www.transadvantage.com 
E-mail:  debbie_berger@transadvantage.com 
 

Two Men and a Truck International 

Ron Lovejoy 

Phone:  (800) 345-1070 

FAX:  (800) 278-6114 

www.twomen.com 

E-mail:  tmtinform@aol.com 
 

U-Pack-It  
Doug Brzezinski 

E-mail: DougB@shurwaymovers.com 

Eric Brzezinski 

E-mail: EricB@shurwaymovers.com 

Phone:  (847) 680-0848 
 

US Cargo Control 

Carla Weeks 

Phone:  (800) 867-1210 

FAX:  (866) 322-7883 
www.uscargocontrol.com/Moving-Supplies 

E-mail:  carla@uscargocontrol.com 
 

Victory Packaging 

John Rothrock 

Phone:  (636) 443-0777 

FAX:  (636) 443-0129 

E-mail:  jkrtherock@aol.com 

 

-Printing- 
 

Milburn Printing, Inc. 

Keith Quinn 

Phone:  (800) 999-6690 

FAX:  (631) 582-8995 

www.milburnprinting.com 

E-mail:  sales@milbin.com 

 

-Productivity Tools- 
 

AIS, Inc. 

Jason Hopkins 

Phone:  (630) 309-5662 

E-mail:  jhopkins@aismgt.net 

www.aismgt.com 
 

EaseMaker Enterprises, Inc. 

Carol Raftree 

Phone:  (260) 444-4280 

E-mail:  easemaker@comcast.net 
 

-Risk Management- 
 

The Horton Group 

Curt Emery 

Phone:  (800) 242-9028 ext. 4864 

FAX:  (414) 271-5578 

www.thehortongroup.com 
E-mail:  curt.emery@thehortongroup.com 

 

-Third Party Services- 
 

Custom Movers Services 

Guy Lambert 

Phone: (800) 514-6927, ext. 219 

FAX: (330) 514-0511 

www.custommoversservices.com 
E-mail:  glambert@custommoversservices.com 
 

J.F. Specialties 

Joe Ferris 

Phone:  (630) 820-9713 

FAX:  (630) 820-1987 

www.jfspecialties.com 

E-mail: orders@jfspecialties.com 

 

-Truck/Trailer 

Equipment, Repair, 
Service- 

 

Kentucky Trailer 

Randy Doering 

Phone:  (502) 272-3917 

FAX:  (502) 635-1314 

www.kytrailer.com 

E-mail:  randy.doering@kytrailer.com 
 

Mickey Truck Bodies 

Mike Parker 

Phone:  (800) 791-6965 

www.mickeybody.com 

www.mickeyparts.com 

E-mail:  mparker@mickeybody.com 
 

The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Paccar Financial Used Truck Center 

Dominic Mondo 

Phone:  (815) 341-0701 

www.paccarusedtrucks.com 
E-mail:  dominic.mondo@paccar.com 
 

Trans Advantage, Inc. 

Debbie Berger 

Phone:  (800) 325-3863 

FAX:  (636) 349-2728 

www.transadvantage.com 
E-mail:  debbie_berger@transadvantage.com 
 

TransChicago Truck Group 

Bryan Widerski 

Phone:  (630) 279-0600 

www.transchicago.com 

E-mail:  bwiderski@transchicago.com 
 

U.S. Truck Body 

Fred Volkman 

Phone:  (815) 672-3211 

FAX:  (815) 6721490 

www.ustruckbody.com 

E-mail:  sales@ustruckbody.com 

 

-Truck/Trailer Sales- 
 

Kentucky Trailer 

Randy Doering 

Phone:  (502) 272-3917 

FAX:  (502) 635-1314 

www.kytrailer.com 

E-mail:  randy.doering@kytrailer.com 
 

Mickey Truck Bodies 

Mike Parker 

Phone:  (800) 791-6965 

www.mickeybody.com 

www.mickeyparts.com 

E-mail:  mparker@mickeybody.com 
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The New Haven Companies, Inc. 

Henry Gage 

Phone:  (800) 727-9555 

FAX:  (630) 543-9971 

www.newhaven-usa.com 
E-mail:  HenryGage@newhaven-usa.com 
 

Pioneer Packaging, Inc. 

Dave Pierson 

Phone:  (847) 357-0010 

FAX:  (630) 227-1520 
E-mail:  dpierson@pioneerchicago.com 
 

Trans Advantage, Inc. 

Debbie Berger 

Phone:  (800) 325-3863 

FAX:  (636) 349-2728 

www.transadvantage.com 
E-mail:  debbie_berger@transadvantage.com 

 

US Cargo Control 

Carla Weeks 

Phone:  (800) 867-1210 

FAX:  (866) 322-7883 
www.uscargocontrol.com/Moving-Supplies 

E-mail:  carla@uscargocontrol.com 
 

Victory Packaging 

John Rothrock 

Phone:  (636) 443-0777 

FAX:  (636) 443-0129 

E-mail:  jkrothrock@aol.com 

 
 

 
 
 
 

We appreciate our 

Associate Members, 

who support us at 

convention and 

other times 

throughout the year.  

We encourage 

you to call an 

Associate Member 

first! 


